
Cleora HS Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Ketchum High School 00:17:14.60 3

1 Oklahoma Union High School 00:13:42.02 27 Foyil High School 00:21:39.56 3

2 Jay High School 00:14:40.19 54 Afton High School 00:21:01.36 3

3 Adair High School 00:15:45.80 107 Inola High School 00:15:00.29 1

4 Grove High School 00:15:47.18 118

5 Vinita High School 00:16:04.60 119

6 Dewey High School 00:16:14.07 128

7 Commerce High School 00:16:52.83 158

8 Sequoyah-Claremore High School 00:17:17.62 177

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Oklahoma Union High School 00:13:42.02 6 27

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 8130 Lauryn Jackson 00:12:48.07 2
 2 3 8129 Makenna Goemmer 00:13:15.59 3
 3 6 8132 Raiden Kuehn 00:13:54.71 6
 4 7 8128 Taylor Dixon 00:14:10.91 7
 5 9 8131 Sawyer Jackson 00:14:20.85 9
 6 36 8133 Cooper Robbins 00:17:06.82 (32)

2 Jay High School 00:14:40.19 19 54
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 8099 Mia Mcelwee 00:13:25.31 4
 2 11 8090 Keegan Cooper-Lee 00:14:51.23 11
 3 12 8095 Allie Jones 00:14:59.60 12
 4 14 8096 Kiley Lindly 00:15:01.55 13
 5 15 8105 Peyton Stump 00:15:03.29 14
 6 21 8088 Kaydee Buzzard 00:15:46.10 (19)
 7 27 8094 Tayen James 00:16:05.03 (25)

3 Adair High School 00:15:45.80 7 107
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 8002 Peyton Cowan 00:13:38.04 5
 2 23 8006 Briley Roberts 00:15:55.32 21
 3 26 8001 Jacey Birkenfield 00:15:59.18 24
 4 30 8007 Kealey Sanders 00:16:36.34 27
 5 33 8003 Kadance Hughs 00:16:40.15 30
 6 34 8005 Allison Lyons 00:16:41.54 (31)
 7 51 8004 Reagan Langley 00:18:00.73 (44)

4 Grove High School 00:15:47.18 7 118
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 8064 Allie Hasselman 00:12:33.38 1
 2 18 8066 Katelyn Iliff 00:15:16.52 17
 3 25 8069 Mya Pelligrino 00:15:58.34 23
 4 40 8067 Kyra Logan 00:17:21.19 36
 5 45 8070 Daliza Ruanobalcarcel 00:17:46.49 41
 6 49 8063 Carley Castleberry 00:17:54.88 (43)
 7 65 8068 Anna O'Meara 00:19:39.18 (51)

5 Vinita High School 00:16:04.60 7 119
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 8167 Ayla Hency 00:14:40.17 10
 2 17 8171 Preslee Sprague 00:15:10.09 16
 3 22 8169 Caydence Livingston 00:15:51.74 20
 4 38 8170 Jaycee Smith 00:17:09.28 34
 5 43 8168 Kacie Lawellin 00:17:31.73 39
 6 57 8165 Melany GonzalesPacheco 00:18:31.61 (46)
 7 70 8164 Ashley Coats 00:21:18.11 (53)

6 Dewey High School 00:16:14.07 8 128
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 8029 Adrianna Hicks 00:14:13.16 8
 2 19 8031 Izzy Perry 00:15:21.43 18
 3 29 8033 Abrielle Trease 00:16:16.15 26
 4 32 8027 Tymberlynn Evans 00:16:39.15 29
 5 59 8030 Eden Mckinney 00:18:40.46 47
 6 60 8028 Sayde Guilfoyle 00:18:40.89 (48)
 7 64 8034 Arien Trease 00:19:14.29 (50)

7 Commerce High School 00:16:52.83 9 158
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 16 8020 Rosalinda Morales 00:15:06.86 15



 2 31 8014 Eva Deitrick 00:16:38.36 28
 3 39 8019 Esmeralda Morales 00:17:19.93 35
 4 42 8015 Beatriz Garza 00:17:29.59 38
 5 46 8018 Ryleigh Luttrell 00:17:49.42 42
 6 61 8016 Jorja Johnson 00:18:48.66 (49)
 7 67 8021 Liana Sanchez 00:20:41.63 (52)

8 Sequoyah-Claremore High School 00:17:17.62 6 177
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 24 8143 Cora Davis 00:15:57.20 22
 2 37 8151 Haillie Washom 00:17:09.11 33
 3 41 8150 Lucy Mcculley 00:17:28.46 37
 4 44 8144 Sophia Fernandez 00:17:32.42 40
 5 54 8146 Shylla Hattaway 00:18:20.92 45
 6 76 8147 Micah Hattoy 00:24:30.99 (54)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 8064 Allie Hasselman JR 00:12:33.38 Grove High School

2 2 8130 Lauryn Jackson SR 00:12:48.07 Oklahoma Union High School

3 3 8129 Makenna Goemmer SR 00:13:15.59 Oklahoma Union High School

4 4 8099 Mia Mcelwee SO 00:13:25.31 Jay High School

5 5 8002 Peyton Cowan SO 00:13:38.04 Adair High School

6 6 8132 Raiden Kuehn FR 00:13:54.71 Oklahoma Union High School

7 7 8128 Taylor Dixon SO 00:14:10.91 Oklahoma Union High School

8 8 8029 Adrianna Hicks FR 00:14:13.16 Dewey High School

9 9 8131 Sawyer Jackson JR 00:14:20.85 Oklahoma Union High School

10 10 8167 Ayla Hency SO 00:14:40.17 Vinita High School

11 11 8090 Keegan Cooper-Lee JR 00:14:51.23 Jay High School

12 12 8095 Allie Jones SR 00:14:59.60 Jay High School

13 0 8079 Yazmeen Sonora SO 00:15:00.29 Inola High School

14 13 8096 Kiley Lindly JR 00:15:01.55 Jay High School

15 14 8105 Peyton Stump JR 00:15:03.29 Jay High School

16 15 8020 Rosalinda Morales JR 00:15:06.86 Commerce High School

17 16 8171 Preslee Sprague SO 00:15:10.09 Vinita High School

18 17 8066 Katelyn Iliff SO 00:15:16.52 Grove High School

19 18 8031 Izzy Perry SR 00:15:21.43 Dewey High School

20 0 8124 Chloe Smith SO 00:15:31.93 Ketchum High School

21 (19) 8088 Kaydee Buzzard JR 00:15:46.10 Jay High School

22 20 8169 Caydence Livingston SR 00:15:51.74 Vinita High School

23 21 8006 Briley Roberts SO 00:15:55.32 Adair High School

24 22 8143 Cora Davis SR 00:15:57.20 Sequoyah-Claremore High School

25 23 8069 Mya Pelligrino SR 00:15:58.34 Grove High School

26 24 8001 Jacey Birkenfield JR 00:15:59.18 Adair High School

27 (25) 8094 Tayen James FR 00:16:05.03 Jay High School

28 0 8100 Tierra Ryan FR 00:16:05.32 Jay High School

29 26 8033 Abrielle Trease SO 00:16:16.15 Dewey High School

30 27 8007 Kealey Sanders JR 00:16:36.34 Adair High School

31 28 8014 Eva Deitrick SO 00:16:38.36 Commerce High School

32 29 8027 Tymberlynn Evans FR 00:16:39.15 Dewey High School

33 30 8003 Kadance Hughs JR 00:16:40.15 Adair High School

34 (31) 8005 Allison Lyons SR 00:16:41.54 Adair High School

35 0 8089 Jaydence Clinton JR 00:16:51.31 Jay High School

36 (32) 8133 Cooper Robbins FR 00:17:06.82 Oklahoma Union High School

37 33 8151 Haillie Washom SR 00:17:09.11 Sequoyah-Claremore High School

38 34 8170 Jaycee Smith SO 00:17:09.28 Vinita High School

39 35 8019 Esmeralda Morales SR 00:17:19.93 Commerce High School

40 36 8067 Kyra Logan FR 00:17:21.19 Grove High School

41 37 8150 Lucy Mcculley SO 00:17:28.46 Sequoyah-Claremore High School

42 38 8015 Beatriz Garza JR 00:17:29.59 Commerce High School

43 39 8168 Kacie Lawellin SO 00:17:31.73 Vinita High School

44 40 8144 Sophia Fernandez SR 00:17:32.42 Sequoyah-Claremore High School

45 41 8070 Daliza Ruanobalcarcel FR 00:17:46.49 Grove High School

46 42 8018 Ryleigh Luttrell SR 00:17:49.42 Commerce High School

47 0 8059 Jazmyn Lopez JR 00:17:49.91 Foyil High School

48 0 8122 Rylie Bailey SR 00:17:52.51 Ketchum High School

49 (43) 8063 Carley Castleberry SO 00:17:54.88 Grove High School

50 0 8092 Kayla Greer SR 00:17:55.67 Jay High School

51 (44) 8004 Reagan Langley SO 00:18:00.73 Adair High School

52 0 8086 Jessica Blevins FR 00:18:16.37 Jay High School

53 0 8123 Madison Beckwith SO 00:18:19.37 Ketchum High School



54 45 8146 Shylla Hattaway SO 00:18:20.92 Sequoyah-Claremore High School

55 0 8010 Presley Griswold FR 00:18:22.00 Afton High School

56 0 8091 Lilyanna Garner FR 00:18:22.43 Jay High School

57 (46) 8165 Melany GonzalesPacheco SO 00:18:31.61 Vinita High School

58 0 8008 Amelia Brown FR 00:18:39.78 Afton High School

59 47 8030 Eden Mckinney SR 00:18:40.46 Dewey High School

60 (48) 8028 Sayde Guilfoyle SO 00:18:40.89 Dewey High School

61 (49) 8016 Jorja Johnson SR 00:18:48.66 Commerce High School

62 0 8106 Gracie Wolf FR 00:19:08.00 Jay High School

63 0 8087 Ava Bonnell SO 00:19:09.12 Jay High School

64 (50) 8034 Arien Trease FR 00:19:14.29 Dewey High School

65 (51) 8068 Anna O'Meara FR 00:19:39.18 Grove High School

66 0 8104 Jaliyiah Studie SO 00:20:33.97 Jay High School

67 (52) 8021 Liana Sanchez FR 00:20:41.63 Commerce High School

68 0 8032 Aurora Smith SO 00:20:47.07 Dewey High School

69 0 8101 Gracie Sanders FR 00:21:16.98 Jay High School

70 (53) 8164 Ashley Coats FR 00:21:18.11 Vinita High School

71 0 8102 Thalyah Sharp SO 00:22:16.53 Jay High School

72 0 8084 Karson Barbee FR 00:22:17.38 Jay High School

73 0 8098 Yaritza Lopez SR 00:22:41.89 Jay High School

74 0 8057 Jewely Alsdurf-Earls FR 00:23:16.12 Foyil High School

75 0 8058 Cheyenne Legates FR 00:23:52.63 Foyil High School

76 (54) 8147 Micah Hattoy FR 00:24:30.99 Sequoyah-Claremore High School

77 0 8017 Heidi Juan Domingo FR 00:25:35.90 Commerce High School

78 0 8011 Katrina Sherwood FR 00:26:02.30 Afton High School

79 0 8022 Jamie Snyder SO 00:35:14.44 Commerce High School

Cleora HS Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Inola High School 00:26:22.29 3

1 Jay High School 00:20:30.74 45 Ketchum High School 00:21:42.89 3

2 Grove High School 00:20:35.88 51 Commerce High School 00:29:52.28 3

3 Dewey High School 00:20:48.19 54 Foyil High School 00:36:02.86 3

4 Oklahoma Union High School 00:22:02.09 88 South Coffeyville 00:38:08.90 1

5 Sequoyah-Claremore High School 00:24:49.41 113

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Jay High School 00:20:30.74 12 45

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 8109 Christian Buzzard 00:19:22.90 3

 2 5 8108 Matias Brenes 00:20:05.08 5

 3 10 8121 Jacob Williams 00:20:24.19 8

 4 15 8110 Tucker Buzzard 00:20:56.31 12

 5 21 8113 Devin Feathers 00:21:45.22 17

 6 25 8115 Dalton Jones 00:22:05.38 (20)

 7 27 8117 All-Star Lee 00:22:16.31 (22)

2 Grove High School 00:20:35.88 6 51

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 8071 Gunner Cox 00:18:32.53 1

 2 2 8076 Caleb McAbee 00:19:20.78 2

 3 18 8074 Maddox Hargis 00:21:27.36 14

 4 19 8078 Mikah Watson 00:21:33.90 15

 5 24 8075 Josiah Iliff 00:22:04.82 19

 6 37 8072 Jesse Dautzenberg 00:24:10.77 (28)

3 Dewey High School 00:20:48.19 20 54

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 8037 Austin Eastman 00:20:10.32 6

 2 7 8040 Ryan Frisinger 00:20:10.32 7

 3 13 8035 Kooper Crawford 00:20:36.31 10



 4 16 8045 Scott Horton 00:21:16.93 13

 5 22 8050 Carter Sears 00:21:47.10 18

 6 26 8044 Tra Hicks 00:22:13.19 (21)

 7 30 8048 Zach Renfroe 00:22:36.11 (25)

4 Oklahoma Union High School 00:22:02.09 8 88

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 8135 James Bottoms 00:20:32.23 9

 2 14 8136 Koen Lowery 00:20:54.91 11

 3 20 8137 Jestin Martinez 00:21:40.87 16

 4 28 8141 Jimmy Williams 00:22:22.53 23

 5 40 8140 Tegan Weber 00:24:39.94 29

 6 41 8139 Eli Wattenberger 00:25:03.56 (30)

 7 42 8138 Holden Rouse 00:25:06.45 (31)

5 Sequoyah-Claremore High School 00:24:49.41 8 113

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 8154 Austin Galvan 00:19:43.60 4

 2 29 8159 Jacob Ragsdale 00:22:34.69 24

 3 33 8158 Gauge Patterson 00:23:18.61 26

 4 35 8152 Carter Cowan 00:24:10.27 27

 5 56 8157 Dalton Jacobs 00:34:19.88 32

 6 60 8153 Logan Davis 00:34:48.00 (33)

 7 61 8162 Justus Steele 00:35:51.70 (34)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 8071 Gunner Cox SO 00:18:32.53 Grove High School

2 2 8076 Caleb McAbee SR 00:19:20.78 Grove High School

3 3 8109 Christian Buzzard FR 00:19:22.90 Jay High School

4 4 8154 Austin Galvan SR 00:19:43.60 Sequoyah-Claremore High School

5 5 8108 Matias Brenes SO 00:20:05.08 Jay High School

6 6 8037 Austin Eastman JR 00:20:10.32 Dewey High School

7 7 8040 Ryan Frisinger JR 00:20:10.32 Dewey High School

8 0 8081 Jacob Spiri FR 00:20:11.74 Inola High School

9 0 8083 Sawyer Tulk 8th 00:20:18.00 Inola High School

10 8 8121 Jacob Williams SR 00:20:24.19 Jay High School

11 0 8125 Cooper Chandler SO 00:20:30.18 Ketchum High School

12 9 8135 James Bottoms SR 00:20:32.23 Oklahoma Union High School

13 10 8035 Kooper Crawford SR 00:20:36.31 Dewey High School

14 11 8136 Koen Lowery SO 00:20:54.91 Oklahoma Union High School

15 12 8110 Tucker Buzzard SR 00:20:56.31 Jay High School

16 13 8045 Scott Horton SR 00:21:16.93 Dewey High School

17 0 8127 Kameron McGregor SO 00:21:22.68 Ketchum High School

18 14 8074 Maddox Hargis SO 00:21:27.36 Grove High School

19 15 8078 Mikah Watson SO 00:21:33.90 Grove High School

20 16 8137 Jestin Martinez SO 00:21:40.87 Oklahoma Union High School

21 17 8113 Devin Feathers JR 00:21:45.22 Jay High School

22 18 8050 Carter Sears SO 00:21:47.10 Dewey High School

23 0 8025 Dominic Harter SO 00:21:49.60 Commerce High School

24 19 8075 Josiah Iliff FR 00:22:04.82 Grove High School

25 (20) 8115 Dalton Jones SR 00:22:05.38 Jay High School

26 (21) 8044 Tra Hicks SR 00:22:13.19 Dewey High School

27 (22) 8117 All-Star Lee SR 00:22:16.31 Jay High School

28 23 8141 Jimmy Williams SR 00:22:22.53 Oklahoma Union High School

29 24 8159 Jacob Ragsdale SO 00:22:34.69 Sequoyah-Claremore High School

30 (25) 8048 Zach Renfroe JR 00:22:36.11 Dewey High School

31 0 8049 Tyler Roach JR 00:23:15.64 Dewey High School

32 0 8126 Sayer Cregan SO 00:23:15.82 Ketchum High School

33 26 8158 Gauge Patterson SR 00:23:18.61 Sequoyah-Claremore High School

34 0 8114 Christian Harrison SR 00:23:28.27 Jay High School

35 27 8152 Carter Cowan FR 00:24:10.27 Sequoyah-Claremore High School

36 0 8054 Weston Virden JR 00:24:10.35 Dewey High School



37 (28) 8072 Jesse Dautzenberg FR 00:24:10.77 Grove High School

38 0 8112 Hunter Farley FR 00:24:25.71 Jay High School

39 0 8043 Gage Hawkins JR 00:24:27.21 Dewey High School

40 29 8140 Tegan Weber FR 00:24:39.94 Oklahoma Union High School

41 (30) 8139 Eli Wattenberger FR 00:25:03.56 Oklahoma Union High School

42 (31) 8138 Holden Rouse SO 00:25:06.45 Oklahoma Union High School

43 0 8116 Kasen Jones SR 00:25:06.88 Jay High School

44 0 8055 Sawyer Willard JR 00:25:46.01 Dewey High School

45 0 8047 Jared Purkey SO 00:26:18.02 Dewey High School

46 0 8046 Fletcher McKinney FR 00:26:38.85 Dewey High School

47 0 8134 Ty Almy SO 00:26:43.98 Oklahoma Union High School

48 0 8120 Jarai Sharp FR 00:27:04.05 Jay High School

49 0 8042 Payton Godfrey FR 00:27:09.78 Dewey High School

50 0 8036 Owen Dingman FR 00:27:11.55 Dewey High School

51 0 8024 Guillermo Gonzales SR 00:30:58.16 Commerce High School

52 0 8041 Ezekiel Fugate JR 00:31:52.95 Dewey High School

53 0 8111 Andy Enloe FR 00:32:01.16 Jay High School

54 0 8052 Mason Snellgrove SO 00:33:49.92 Dewey High School

55 0 8053 Ethan Unkenholz SO 00:33:50.61 Dewey High School

56 32 8157 Dalton Jacobs FR 00:34:19.88 Sequoyah-Claremore High School

57 0 8060 Landon FItzgerald FR 00:34:21.14 Foyil High School

58 0 8062 Xander Searl SO 00:34:28.85 Foyil High School

59 0 8051 Anthony Smith FR 00:34:40.97 Dewey High School

60 (33) 8153 Logan Davis FR 00:34:48.00 Sequoyah-Claremore High School

61 (34) 8162 Justus Steele FR 00:35:51.70 Sequoyah-Claremore High School

62 0 8026 Victor Lopez SO 00:36:49.08 Commerce High School

63 0 8408 Matix Sitsler K 00:38:08.91 South Coffeyville

64 0 8160 Mason Scott FR 00:38:33.80 Sequoyah-Claremore High School

65 0 8080 Gordon Lane FR 00:38:37.13 Inola High School

66 0 8038 Logan Flanagan FR 00:38:56.63 Dewey High School

67 0 8061 Lucas Kappel SO 00:39:18.58 Foyil High School

Cleora JH Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Afton Middle School 00:14:00.25 4

1 Grove Middle School 00:11:04.49 63 Commerce Junior High 00:15:50.59 3

2 Cleora Middle School 00:11:14.13 75 South Coffeyville 00:14:44.35 2

3 Oklahoma Union Junior High 00:11:39.96 100

4 Jay Middle School 00:11:41.43 102

5 Kenwood Middle School 00:12:02.01 111

6 Vinita Junior High 00:12:49.95 129

7 Dewey Junior High 00:13:07.57 145

8 Adair Middle School 00:13:22.37 167

9 Wickliffe Middle School 00:17:33.03 269

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Grove Middle School 00:11:04.49 8 63

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 8268 Peyton Ferguson 00:10:21.68 4

 2 6 8271 Kamryn Guinn 00:10:39.89 6

 3 9 8272 Evelyn Hampton 00:10:54.51 9

 4 21 8274 LoveLeigh Shellman 00:11:42.04 21

 5 23 8275 Sajni Stephens 00:11:44.32 23

 6 38 8270 Scarlett Green 00:12:58.63 (36)

 7 50 8273 Gabriella Hensley 00:13:57.05 (41)

2 Cleora Middle School 00:11:14.13 16 75



 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 8215 Remi Tipton 00:09:49.66 2

 2 7 8203 Brynlee Bullard 00:10:43.76 7

 3 17 8201 Natalie Bailey 00:11:30.31 17

 4 25 8207 Kendall Millers 00:12:01.19 24

 5 26 8204 Bryn Diebold 00:12:05.72 25

 6 31 8208 Karlie Olive 00:12:28.71 (30)

 7 33 8206 Lily Hunt 00:12:42.26 (32)

3 Oklahoma Union Junior High 00:11:39.96 6 100

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 8357 Peyton Callahan 00:10:13.07 3

 2 15 8360 Alianna Johnson 00:11:16.44 15

 3 18 8361 Sawyer Lemos 00:11:30.51 18

 4 30 8362 Kamry Roeder 00:12:25.35 29

 5 37 8363 Charlie Shipley 00:12:54.44 35

 6 66 8364 Gaby Smith 00:15:46.10 (47)

4 Jay Middle School 00:11:41.43 10 102

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 8312 Morgan Jackson 00:10:55.70 10

 2 19 8315 Madelyn Lindly 00:11:32.21 19

 3 20 8309 Addison Bonnell 00:11:40.34 20

 4 22 8313 Leanna Ketcher 00:11:43.00 22

 5 32 8314 Gracie Leonard 00:12:35.89 31

 6 35 8317 Chevelle Rowley 00:12:44.73 (33)

 7 45 8310 Alicia Gonzalez 00:13:25.99 (39)

5 Kenwood Middle School 00:12:02.01 11 111

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 8334 Brinklea Foreman 00:10:35.74 5

 2 12 8337 Bianka O'field 00:11:05.51 12

 3 27 8340 Brayleigh Tanner 00:12:12.19 26

 4 29 8339 Ceegyn Sapp 00:12:24.98 28

 5 48 8336 Les Mouse 00:13:51.65 40

 6 51 8338 Nakayah Sanders 00:13:59.27 (42)

 7 58 8341 Brylee Vann 00:15:00.11 (44)

6 Vinita Junior High 00:12:49.95 5 129

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 8383 Rosa Schmidt 00:10:45.41 8

 2 14 8377 Finnley Deatherage 00:11:12.64 14

 3 16 8381 Yazmin Onate 00:11:25.69 16

 4 36 8384 Whitley Wallace 00:12:48.08 34

 5 79 8378 Samaya Farmer 00:17:57.93 57

7 Dewey Junior High 00:13:07.57 7 145

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 8244 Sadie Gomez 00:09:44.31 1

 2 13 8242 Hailey Alamanza 00:11:08.63 13

 3 40 8248 Paislee Mehagan 00:13:03.34 37

 4 62 8251 Fallon Washington 00:15:33.37 45

 5 69 8243 Paisley Benefiel 00:16:08.20 49

 6 73 8247 Perri McCauley 00:17:18.17 (52)

 7 74 8249 Laynee Prentice 00:17:27.72 (53)

8 Adair Middle School 00:13:22.37 8 167

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 8173 Alyssah Graves 00:10:56.20 11

 2 28 8174 Clarissah Graves 00:12:14.70 27

 3 43 8177 Zoey Littlefield 00:13:16.82 38

 4 54 8175 Harper Humphrey 00:14:23.26 43

 5 68 8176 Trinity Jager 00:16:00.85 48

 6 70 8178 Kayli Ramsey 00:16:15.77 (50)

 7 72 8180 Michol Ward 00:17:16.83 (51)

9 Wickliffe Middle School 00:17:33.03 5 269

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score



 1 65 8390 Kinsleigh Williams 00:15:42.69 46

 2 75 8388 Cali Quick 00:17:44.35 54

 3 76 8386 Layla Morrison 00:17:49.34 55

 4 77 8387 Deanalise Polk 00:17:52.09 56

 5 81 8389 Gentry Starks 00:18:36.67 58

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 8244 Sadie Gomez 7th 00:09:44.31 Dewey Junior High

2 2 8215 Remi Tipton 8th 00:09:49.66 Cleora Middle School

3 3 8357 Peyton Callahan 8th 00:10:13.07 Oklahoma Union Junior High

4 4 8268 Peyton Ferguson 6th 00:10:21.68 Grove Middle School

5 5 8334 Brinklea Foreman 5th 00:10:35.74 Kenwood Middle School

6 6 8271 Kamryn Guinn 6th 00:10:39.89 Grove Middle School

7 7 8203 Brynlee Bullard 5th 00:10:43.76 Cleora Middle School

8 8 8383 Rosa Schmidt 8th 00:10:45.41 Vinita Junior High

9 9 8272 Evelyn Hampton 6th 00:10:54.51 Grove Middle School

10 10 8312 Morgan Jackson 8th 00:10:55.70 Jay Middle School

11 11 8173 Alyssah Graves 6th 00:10:56.20 Adair Middle School

12 12 8337 Bianka O'field 8th 00:11:05.51 Kenwood Middle School

13 13 8242 Hailey Alamanza 6th 00:11:08.63 Dewey Junior High

14 14 8377 Finnley Deatherage 7th 00:11:12.64 Vinita Junior High

15 15 8360 Alianna Johnson 8th 00:11:16.44 Oklahoma Union Junior High

16 16 8381 Yazmin Onate 8th 00:11:25.69 Vinita Junior High

17 17 8201 Natalie Bailey 8th 00:11:30.31 Cleora Middle School

18 18 8361 Sawyer Lemos 7th 00:11:30.51 Oklahoma Union Junior High

19 19 8315 Madelyn Lindly 7th 00:11:32.21 Jay Middle School

20 20 8309 Addison Bonnell 7th 00:11:40.34 Jay Middle School

21 21 8274 LoveLeigh Shellman 6th 00:11:42.04 Grove Middle School

22 22 8313 Leanna Ketcher 7th 00:11:43.00 Jay Middle School

23 23 8275 Sajni Stephens 6th 00:11:44.32 Grove Middle School

24 0 8182 Bailey Meador 8th 00:11:46.29 Afton Middle School

25 24 8207 Kendall Millers 6th 00:12:01.19 Cleora Middle School

26 25 8204 Bryn Diebold 6th 00:12:05.72 Cleora Middle School

27 26 8340 Brayleigh Tanner 6th 00:12:12.19 Kenwood Middle School

28 27 8174 Clarissah Graves 6th 00:12:14.70 Adair Middle School

29 28 8339 Ceegyn Sapp 7th 00:12:24.98 Kenwood Middle School

30 29 8362 Kamry Roeder 7th 00:12:25.35 Oklahoma Union Junior High

31 (30) 8208 Karlie Olive 6th 00:12:28.71 Cleora Middle School

32 31 8314 Gracie Leonard 7th 00:12:35.89 Jay Middle School

33 (32) 8206 Lily Hunt 8th 00:12:42.26 Cleora Middle School

34 0 8217 Raimey Williams 3rd 00:12:44.65 Cleora Middle School

35 (33) 8317 Chevelle Rowley 6th 00:12:44.73 Jay Middle School

36 34 8384 Whitley Wallace 7th 00:12:48.08 Vinita Junior High

37 35 8363 Charlie Shipley 6th 00:12:54.44 Oklahoma Union Junior High

38 (36) 8270 Scarlett Green 6th 00:12:58.63 Grove Middle School

39 0 8188 Addilyn Ward 8th 00:13:02.33 Afton Middle School

40 37 8248 Paislee Mehagan 7th 00:13:03.34 Dewey Junior High

41 0 8210 Presley Pelcher 8th 00:13:10.00 Cleora Middle School

42 0 8234 Eleanor Darr 8th 00:13:13.70 Commerce Junior High

43 38 8177 Zoey Littlefield 6th 00:13:16.82 Adair Middle School

44 0 8205 Mackenzie Goins 7th 00:13:20.96 Cleora Middle School

45 (39) 8310 Alicia Gonzalez 7th 00:13:25.99 Jay Middle School

46 0 8311 Abigail Hniangtha 8th 00:13:33.70 Jay Middle School

47 0 8209 Penelope Pelcher 5th 00:13:35.99 Cleora Middle School

48 40 8336 Les Mouse 6th 00:13:51.65 Kenwood Middle School

49 0 8403 Rhea Titus K 00:13:51.82 South Coffeyville

50 (41) 8273 Gabriella Hensley 6th 00:13:57.05 Grove Middle School

51 (42) 8338 Nakayah Sanders 8th 00:13:59.27 Kenwood Middle School

52 0 8269 Faith Forrest 6th 00:14:06.50 Grove Middle School

53 0 8319 Dalanagi Smoke 8th 00:14:17.06 Jay Middle School



54 43 8175 Harper Humphrey 6th 00:14:23.26 Adair Middle School

55 0 8216 Ruby Tyrrell 7th 00:14:29.72 Cleora Middle School

56 0 8212 Emersyn Smiley 3rd 00:14:32.01 Cleora Middle School

57 0 8211 Minka Powell 7th 00:14:41.38 Cleora Middle School

58 (44) 8341 Brylee Vann 7th 00:15:00.11 Kenwood Middle School

59 0 8333 Willow Billey 7th 00:15:04.67 Kenwood Middle School

60 0 8214 Dani Tipton 7th 00:15:15.38 Cleora Middle School

61 0 8189 Zoey Whethey 8th 00:15:22.79 Afton Middle School

62 45 8251 Fallon Washington 6th 00:15:33.37 Dewey Junior High

63 0 8235 Lillian Darr 7th 00:15:36.45 Commerce Junior High

64 0 8404 Maggie Keele K 00:15:36.89 South Coffeyville

65 46 8390 Kinsleigh Williams 8th 00:15:42.69 Wickliffe Middle School

66 (47) 8364 Gaby Smith 8th 00:15:46.10 Oklahoma Union Junior High

67 0 8181 Kaederay Lloyd 8th 00:15:49.61 Afton Middle School

68 48 8176 Trinity Jager 6th 00:16:00.85 Adair Middle School

69 49 8243 Paisley Benefiel 6th 00:16:08.20 Dewey Junior High

70 (50) 8178 Kayli Ramsey 6th 00:16:15.77 Adair Middle School

71 0 8335 Caddis Jones 7th 00:16:57.46 Kenwood Middle School

72 (51) 8180 Michol Ward 6th 00:17:16.83 Adair Middle School

73 (52) 8247 Perri McCauley 6th 00:17:18.17 Dewey Junior High

74 (53) 8249 Laynee Prentice 6th 00:17:27.72 Dewey Junior High

75 54 8388 Cali Quick 7th 00:17:44.35 Wickliffe Middle School

76 55 8386 Layla Morrison 8th 00:17:49.34 Wickliffe Middle School

77 56 8387 Deanalise Polk 8th 00:17:52.09 Wickliffe Middle School

78 0 8202 Emma Blaylock 7th 00:17:56.32 Cleora Middle School

79 57 8378 Samaya Farmer 7th 00:17:57.93 Vinita Junior High

80 0 8318 Racee Rowley 8th 00:17:58.19 Jay Middle School

81 58 8389 Gentry Starks 8th 00:18:36.67 Wickliffe Middle School

82 0 8236 Kiah Schmidt 7th 00:18:41.63 Commerce Junior High

83 0 8142 Amia Staller K 00:19:58.49 Kenwood Middle School

84 0 8410 Brynley Vonn K 00:20:02.10 Kenwood Middle School

85 0 8179 Emilee Salyers 6th 00:21:53.56 Adair Middle School

Cleora JH Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Afton Middle School 00:10:53.65 4

1 Oklahoma Union Junior High 00:10:03.24 49 Locust Grove Junior High 00:13:51.68 4

2 Cleora Middle School 00:10:19.69 73 South Coffeyville 00:13:17.92 3

3 Grove Middle School 00:10:26.33 89 Ketchum Middle School 00:10:45.46 2

4 Jay Middle School 00:10:37.72 106

5 Kenwood Middle School 00:11:19.76 149

6 Commerce Junior High 00:11:32.71 151

7 Wickliffe Middle School 00:11:22.10 171

8 Dewey Junior High 00:11:35.97 182

9 Inola Middle School 00:12:03.23 207

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Oklahoma Union Junior High 00:10:03.24 12 49

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 8376 Kutter Wesson 00:09:16.32 1

 2 10 8368 Jasper Hawes 00:10:09.84 8

 3 14 8372 Carson Morris 00:10:12.65 11

 4 15 8369 Daren Keath 00:10:14.90 12

 5 20 8367 Tucker Forth 00:10:22.52 17

 6 21 8375 Hudson Smith 00:10:24.76 (18)

 7 33 8366 Drake Dixon 00:11:01.16 (29)



2 Cleora Middle School 00:10:19.69 15 73

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 8221 Finley Gist 00:09:53.30 6

 2 13 8225 Timber Ketcher 00:10:12.56 10

 3 19 8230 Abel Noyes 00:10:21.27 16

 4 23 8226 Joshua Matthews 00:10:34.46 20

 5 24 8223 Keegan Hoyt 00:10:36.89 21

 6 26 8229 Rhett Moorhead 00:10:40.94 (23)

 7 27 8220 Tripp Bullard 00:10:42.40 (24)

3 Grove Middle School 00:10:26.33 18 89

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 8289 Ryder Rhine 00:09:26.25 3

 2 7 8284 Duke Jackson 00:09:51.23 5

 3 17 8279 Luke Buzzard 00:10:18.75 14

 4 29 8293 Camden Sutton 00:10:52.58 26

 5 49 8281 Eagon Claxton 00:11:42.83 41

 6 51 8283 Landon Houseman 00:11:44.69 (42)

 7 55 8291 Carver Shannon 00:11:56.45 (43)

4 Jay Middle School 00:10:37.72 10 106

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 8326 Creedon Hester 00:09:48.23 4

 2 18 8325 Hunter Haynes 00:10:20.51 15

 3 30 8329 Eric Kingfisher 00:10:53.68 27

 4 31 8331 Easton Spence 00:10:56.16 28

 5 37 8320 Judah Clark 00:11:10.00 32

 6 48 8324 Bradley Haynes 00:11:41.27 (40)

 7 77 8330 Luis Maravilla 00:13:18.38 (56)

5 Kenwood Middle School 00:11:19.76 8 149

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 8343 Chris Clouse 00:09:25.32 2

 2 9 8347 Ross Nichols 00:09:58.49 7

 3 41 8349 Bryson Vann 00:11:23.84 35

 4 69 8342 Brylen Brown 00:12:42.95 51

 5 74 8344 Tyron Factor 00:13:08.18 54

 6 75 8346 Adrian Newton 00:13:10.00 (55)

 7 94 8348 Coby Pettit 00:15:28.67 (59)

6 Commerce Junior High 00:11:32.71 5 151

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 8241 Cecil Stayton 00:10:10.35 9

 2 16 8237 Chase Gould 00:10:18.70 13

 3 38 8238 Conrad Harter 00:11:17.72 33

 4 46 8240 Isaak Palmer 00:11:39.44 38

 5 86 8239 Daniel Harter 00:14:17.34 58

7 Wickliffe Middle School 00:11:22.10 10 171

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 28 8401 Mason Stone 00:10:50.00 25

 2 35 8396 Blainden Gilley 00:11:05.60 31

 3 40 8397 Raife Pritchett 00:11:22.96 34

 4 44 8393 Derek bocanegra 00:11:30.59 37

 5 57 8400 Tayven Scott 00:12:01.35 44

 6 59 8394 Landen carter 00:12:03.25 (45)

 7 67 8391 Wyit Enkey 00:12:39.89 (49)

8 Dewey Junior High 00:11:35.97 12 182

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 22 8255 Christian Catlin 00:10:31.34 19

 2 34 8257 Dominick Eutsler 00:11:04.28 30

 3 47 8264 Nolan Snellgrove 00:11:39.88 39

 4 61 8265 Paxton Williams 00:12:08.89 46

 5 66 8258 Ryker Griggs 00:12:35.47 48

 6 73 8254 Kaysen Callahan 00:13:00.07 (53)

 7 85 8263 Brody Perry 00:14:12.07 (57)



9 Inola Middle School 00:12:03.23 7 207

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 25 8307 Truitt Weast 00:10:39.44 22

 2 43 8298 Javier Castro 00:11:28.82 36

 3 65 8297 Dillon Cantrell 00:12:33.95 47

 4 68 8300 Larry Lee 00:12:40.72 50

 5 72 8302 Jackson Meyers 00:12:53.22 52

 6 96 8301 Joseph Melone 00:15:35.30 (60)

 7 110 8308 Henry Wilhour 00:21:05.62 (61)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 8376 Kutter Wesson 8th 00:09:16.32 Oklahoma Union Junior High

2 0 8200 Jude Wheeler 6th 00:09:20.88 Afton Middle School

3 2 8343 Chris Clouse 6th 00:09:25.32 Kenwood Middle School

4 3 8289 Ryder Rhine 6th 00:09:26.25 Grove Middle School

5 0 8351 Colton Rudd 6th 00:09:28.35 Ketchum Middle School

6 4 8326 Creedon Hester 8th 00:09:48.23 Jay Middle School

7 5 8284 Duke Jackson 6th 00:09:51.23 Grove Middle School

8 6 8221 Finley Gist 7th 00:09:53.30 Cleora Middle School

9 7 8347 Ross Nichols 6th 00:09:58.49 Kenwood Middle School

10 8 8368 Jasper Hawes 7th 00:10:09.84 Oklahoma Union Junior High

11 9 8241 Cecil Stayton 8th 00:10:10.35 Commerce Junior High

12 0 8190 Dametri Bell 7th 00:10:10.64 Afton Middle School

13 10 8225 Timber Ketcher 4th 00:10:12.56 Cleora Middle School

14 11 8372 Carson Morris 8th 00:10:12.65 Oklahoma Union Junior High

15 12 8369 Daren Keath 8th 00:10:14.90 Oklahoma Union Junior High

16 13 8237 Chase Gould 8th 00:10:18.70 Commerce Junior High

17 14 8279 Luke Buzzard 6th 00:10:18.75 Grove Middle School

18 15 8325 Hunter Haynes 8th 00:10:20.51 Jay Middle School

19 16 8230 Abel Noyes 8th 00:10:21.27 Cleora Middle School

20 17 8367 Tucker Forth 8th 00:10:22.52 Oklahoma Union Junior High

21 (18) 8375 Hudson Smith 6th 00:10:24.76 Oklahoma Union Junior High

22 19 8255 Christian Catlin 7th 00:10:31.34 Dewey Junior High

23 20 8226 Joshua Matthews 7th 00:10:34.46 Cleora Middle School

24 21 8223 Keegan Hoyt 5th 00:10:36.89 Cleora Middle School

25 22 8307 Truitt Weast 8th 00:10:39.44 Inola Middle School

26 (23) 8229 Rhett Moorhead 5th 00:10:40.94 Cleora Middle School

27 (24) 8220 Tripp Bullard 3rd 00:10:42.40 Cleora Middle School

28 25 8401 Mason Stone 5th 00:10:50.00 Wickliffe Middle School

29 26 8293 Camden Sutton 6th 00:10:52.58 Grove Middle School

30 27 8329 Eric Kingfisher 8th 00:10:53.68 Jay Middle School

31 28 8331 Easton Spence 8th 00:10:56.16 Jay Middle School

32 0 8228 Lincoln Moorhead 3rd 00:10:59.66 Cleora Middle School

33 (29) 8366 Drake Dixon 7th 00:11:01.16 Oklahoma Union Junior High

34 30 8257 Dominick Eutsler 6th 00:11:04.28 Dewey Junior High

35 31 8396 Blainden Gilley 6th 00:11:05.60 Wickliffe Middle School

36 0 8232 Jackson Schumaker 7th 00:11:06.53 Cleora Middle School

37 32 8320 Judah Clark 7th 00:11:10.00 Jay Middle School

38 33 8238 Conrad Harter 8th 00:11:17.72 Commerce Junior High

39 0 8373 Silas Pyle 7th 00:11:21.93 Oklahoma Union Junior High

40 34 8397 Raife Pritchett 5th 00:11:22.96 Wickliffe Middle School

41 35 8349 Bryson Vann 8th 00:11:23.84 Kenwood Middle School

42 0 8406 M Whealy K 00:11:25.23 South Coffeyville

43 36 8298 Javier Castro 7th 00:11:28.82 Inola Middle School

44 37 8393 Derek bocanegra 7th 00:11:30.59 Wickliffe Middle School

45 0 8231 Brennan Rimple 3rd 00:11:35.81 Cleora Middle School

46 38 8240 Isaak Palmer 7th 00:11:39.44 Commerce Junior High

47 39 8264 Nolan Snellgrove 6th 00:11:39.88 Dewey Junior High

48 (40) 8324 Bradley Haynes 8th 00:11:41.27 Jay Middle School

49 41 8281 Eagon Claxton 6th 00:11:42.83 Grove Middle School



50 0 8227 Kerby McGuire 3rd 00:11:43.08 Cleora Middle School

51 (42) 8283 Landon Houseman 6th 00:11:44.69 Grove Middle School

52 0 8370 Leland Lafaflier 6th 00:11:45.73 Oklahoma Union Junior High

53 0 8374 Dalton Smith 7th 00:11:46.55 Oklahoma Union Junior High

54 0 8356 Kris Thom 8th 00:11:49.73 Locust Grove Junior High

55 (43) 8291 Carver Shannon 6th 00:11:56.45 Grove Middle School

56 0 8198 Mickey Stanton 8th 00:11:58.64 Afton Middle School

57 44 8400 Tayven Scott 6th 00:12:01.35 Wickliffe Middle School

58 0 8350 Wyatt Canale 6th 00:12:02.58 Ketchum Middle School

59 (45) 8394 Landen carter 7th 00:12:03.25 Wickliffe Middle School

60 0 8192 Brycen Greenfeather 8th 00:12:04.45 Afton Middle School

61 46 8265 Paxton Williams 7th 00:12:08.89 Dewey Junior High

62 0 8233 Levi Tipton 5th 00:12:11.91 Cleora Middle School

63 0 8278 Micah Allen 6th 00:12:12.18 Grove Middle School

64 0 8365 Carson Collier 8th 00:12:28.34 Oklahoma Union Junior High

65 47 8297 Dillon Cantrell 8th 00:12:33.95 Inola Middle School

66 48 8258 Ryker Griggs 7th 00:12:35.47 Dewey Junior High

67 (49) 8391 Wyit Enkey 5th 00:12:39.89 Wickliffe Middle School

68 50 8300 Larry Lee 8th 00:12:40.72 Inola Middle School

69 51 8342 Brylen Brown 8th 00:12:42.95 Kenwood Middle School

70 0 8292 Kiowa Sparks 6th 00:12:43.74 Grove Middle School

71 0 8286 Wyatt Matthews 6th 00:12:50.93 Grove Middle School

72 52 8302 Jackson Meyers 7th 00:12:53.22 Inola Middle School

73 (53) 8254 Kaysen Callahan 6th 00:13:00.07 Dewey Junior High

74 54 8344 Tyron Factor 8th 00:13:08.18 Kenwood Middle School

75 (55) 8346 Adrian Newton 7th 00:13:10.00 Kenwood Middle School

76 0 8407 C Whealy K 00:13:16.94 South Coffeyville

77 (56) 8330 Luis Maravilla 7th 00:13:18.38 Jay Middle School

78 0 8354 Austin Crisp 6th 00:13:27.20 Locust Grove Junior High

79 0 8371 Braden Morris 6th 00:13:34.86 Oklahoma Union Junior High

80 0 8222 Aiden Hooper 7th 00:13:40.06 Cleora Middle School

81 0 8277 Brayson Alfaro 6th 00:13:43.46 Grove Middle School

82 0 8282 Cooper Couch 6th 00:13:49.21 Grove Middle School

83 0 8288 Kolt Pollan 6th 00:13:50.62 Grove Middle School

84 0 8280 Tyler Churchwell 6th 00:13:57.98 Grove Middle School

85 (57) 8263 Brody Perry 7th 00:14:12.07 Dewey Junior High

86 58 8239 Daniel Harter 6th 00:14:17.34 Commerce Junior High

87 0 8276 Skyler Alderman 6th 00:14:32.38 Grove Middle School

88 0 8266 Noah Wilson 6th 00:14:56.78 Dewey Junior High

89 0 8332 Greyson Summerfield 7th 00:15:03.35 Jay Middle School

90 0 8355 Hunter Jackson 6th 00:15:04.61 Locust Grove Junior High

91 0 8353 Wyatt Autrey 7th 00:15:05.17 Locust Grove Junior High

92 0 8252 Maddux Bellar 6th 00:15:05.30 Dewey Junior High

93 0 8405 Amonion Strickland K 00:15:11.60 South Coffeyville

94 (59) 8348 Coby Pettit 7th 00:15:28.67 Kenwood Middle School

95 0 8290 Isaac Shade 6th 00:15:33.28 Grove Middle School

96 (60) 8301 Joseph Melone 7th 00:15:35.30 Inola Middle School

97 0 8262 Conner Kuhns 6th 00:15:38.11 Dewey Junior High

98 0 8259 Carston Groomes 6th 00:16:03.78 Dewey Junior High

99 0 8256 Aaron Drowatzky 6th 00:16:17.74 Dewey Junior High

100 0 8402 josh woolman 7th 00:16:51.26 Wickliffe Middle School

101 0 8323 Jase Gray 8th 00:16:55.39 Jay Middle School

102 0 8321 Bentley Fisher 7th 00:16:55.64 Jay Middle School

103 0 8224 Koleman Kerby 7th 00:17:02.95 Cleora Middle School

104 0 8219 Jaxson Barfell 4th 00:17:54.50 Cleora Middle School

105 0 8409 Cody Soap K 00:18:18.97 Kenwood Middle School

106 0 8285 Skyler Luker 6th 00:19:16.99 Grove Middle School

107 0 8398 Zeke Proctor 8th 00:19:39.28 Wickliffe Middle School

108 0 8287 TJ Palmer 6th 00:19:40.78 Grove Middle School

109 0 8392 Rowdy bass 7th 00:19:44.58 Wickliffe Middle School

110 (61) 8308 Henry Wilhour 7th 00:21:05.62 Inola Middle School


